承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
编号:
客户 CUSTOMER：
品名 DESCRIPTION：
HRS-SCT71403Q Series  SPEC :
客户料号  CUSTOMER P/N:
Tape & Reel

Revision 1.1: Update Part Number.
Revision 1.2: Update FEATURES on page1.
DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Output Voltage Package
Package
Marking
Transport Media,
Quantity
SCT71403F50AQDVAR Fixed 5.0V TDFN2X2-6 50AQ Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33AQDVAR Fixed 3.3V TDFN2X2-6 33AQ Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50QDVAR Fixed 5.0V TDFN2X2-6 F50Q Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33QDVAR Fixed 3.3V TDFN2X2-6 F33Q Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50QMTER Fixed 5.0V eMSOP3x3-8 F50Q Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71403F33QMTER Fixed 3.3V eMSOP3x3-8 F33Q Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71403F50QTWDR Fixed 5.0V SOT23-5 F50Q Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33QTWDR Fixed 3.3V SOT23-5 F33Q Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50QDTBR Fixed 5.0V TDFN3X3-8 F50Q Tape & Reel, 5000
SCT71403F33QDTBR Fixed 3.3V TDFN3X3-8 F33Q Tape & Reel, 5000
SCT71403F50QTXER Fixed 5.0V SOT223-4 F50Q Tape & Reel, 2500
SCT71403F33QTXER Fixed 3.3V SOT223-4 F33Q Tape & Reel, 2500
SCT71403Q Series
For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2022  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved        3
Product Folder Links:  SCT71403Q Series
PIN CONFIGURATION
VIN